
Change Order # 2

 
 

Project: ITB 21-55-001A - Civil/Site Work for Hodgeville Fire Station #15 

Contract Date: October 6, 2020 

Change Order Effective Date: February 15, 2022 

Change Order Issued to: Marsh Construction 

    PO Box 372 

    Statesboro, Georgia 30459 

 
You are directed to make the following changes to this Contract. 

 
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT BID 

QTY 

Unit Price Total 

1 Concrete Cost Escalation LS 1 $2,357.50 $2,357.50 

2 30” Steel Casing Pipe LF 98 $302.40 $29,635.20 

3 Additional Sand for Drain Field CY 35 $29.25 $1,023.75 

4 Remove and Replace Base Course SY 144 $12.00 $1,728.00 

5 Profit/Overhead LS 15% $34,744.45 $5,211.67 

      

      

      

      

      

 
The original Contract Sum was............................................................................$ 215,097.34 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders....................................$ 0.00 

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was...........................................$ 215,097.34 

The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order............................$ 39,956.12 

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be..........................$ 255,053.46 

The Contract Time will be increased by 0 days 

The Date allowed for completion is therefore July 15, 2022 

 

Owner       Contractor 

Effingham County Board of Commissioners  Marsh Construction 

804 S. Laurel Street     PO Box 372 

Springfield, GA 31329     Statesboro, GA 30459 

 

 

By: ______________________________________  By: ________________________________ 

 

 

Date: ___________________________________  Date: ______________________________ 


